CONTRACT DATA SHEET

Monroe County Division of Purchasing
200 County Office Building, Rochester NY 14614

TITLE: FLAGS

CONTRACT #: 0716-06

BUYER: WALTER B. LARAUS
PHONE: 585/753-1121

FAX: 585/753-1104
VENDOR(S): 104663

Stars & Stripes
The Flag Store
455 South Ave.
Rochester, NY 14620

ph: 585-546-3524
fax: 585-295-7828



UNIT PRICE SHEET

DESCRIPTION

U.S. flag, nylon, 3x5, outdoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 3x5, indoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 4x6, outdoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 4x6, indoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 5x8, outdoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 5x8, indoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 6x10, outdoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 6x10, indoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 8x12, outdoor

U.S. flag, nylon, 12x18, outdoor

U.S. flag, polyester, 10x15, outdoor
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 3x5, outdoor, printed
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 4x6, outdoor, printed
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 5x8, outdoor, printed
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 3x5, indoor
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 4x6, indoor
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 5x8, indoor
County of Monroe flag, nylon, 6x10, indoor
N.Y. State flag, nylon, 3x5, indoor

N.Y. State flag, nylon, 4x6, indoor

N.Y. State flag, nylon, 3x5, outdoor

N.Y. State flag, nylon, 4x6, outdoor

N.Y. State flag, nylon, 5x8, outdoor

N.Y. State flag, nylon, 6x10, outdoor

City of Rochester flag, nylon, 3x5, outdoor
City of Rochester flag, nylon, 4x6, outdoor
City of Rochester flag, nylon, 6x10, outdoor
POW/MIA Single Sided, 3x5, nylon
POW/MIA Single Sided, 4x6, nylon
POW/MIA Single Sided, 5x8, nylon

POW/MIA Double Sided, 3x5, nylon

UNIT PRICE
$27.00
$27.00
$45.00
$45.00
$58.50
$58.50
$81.00
$81.00
$139.50
$290.00
$230.00
$85.00
$115.00
$175.00

$85.00
$115.00
$175.00
$285.00
$45.00
$85.50
$26.10
$58.50
$87.30
$138.60
$85.00
$115.00
$285.00
$29.50
$40.50
$66.60

$38.70



POW/MIA Double Sided, 4x6, nylon
POW/MIA Double Sided, 5x8, nylon
POW/MIA Doubled Sided, 6x10, nylon
Congressional Medal of Honor flag

Casket Flag, 5x9.5

$58.50

$90.00

$223.20

Please contact for pricing.

$89.10



MONROE COUNTY PURCHASING
Vendor Performance Survey

Contract Title:

Contract Number:

Vendor:

Please rank the vendor performing the contract specified on a scale from “1" to “10" with “1' being poor,

“5" average and “10" excellent. Please include any additional comments or suggestions in the space
provided below. Monroe County Purchasing appreciates your input.

Poor Average Excellent
1 21314 5 6789 10
Item(s) supplied met specifications
Product provided value (taking into
account price, quality, etc.)
Timeliness of delivery
Completeness and accuracy of order
Ability to contact representatives of
vendor when needed? (If unavailable was
call back prompt?)
Invoices received promptly and accurately
Recommendations received from the
vendor (ie. product information, cost
saving strategies, ideas for better use of
resources, etc.)
Survey Completed by:
Name:
Title:
Agency:
Telephone: Fax:
E-mail:

Please submit this survey to Monroe County Purchasing.



